NEI'ADEAL City lights & Country Nights — New York to Nashville
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

2 Aaron Nolan

4 Caitlin Ferguson
6 Lorraine Allen

7 Jennifer Magee
10 Colin Mcgerty
11 Dara Campbell
12 Cathal Toland
13 Jenny Mc Donagh
14 Courtney Carruth
15 Ann Shaw

19 Mark Reilly

20 Kerrigan Peter
21 Sinead Mcnamee
22 Amy Hamilton
23 Ollin Beatty
24 Amy Mcgovern
25 Douglas Mcfarland
26 Keeva O' Neill
27 Aimee Mcmanus
28 Anne Farry

30 Ann Shaw

31 Julie Brown
33 Anita Mcteague
35 Donna Rasdale
39 Anita Mcaloon
44 Ellen Latimer
45 Lynda Hughes
47 Hannah Graham
48 Jamie Guy

50 Michael Adams
51 Renata Dziurka-muszalik
52 Jack Reynolds
54 Emmett Mc Cabe
55 Deirdre Hart
59 Toni Whitley
61 Antoinette Jackson
62 Lisa Carrothers
63 Collette Davies
66 Clare Mckenna
67 Mark Reilly

68 Megan Adams
71 Hannah Graham
72 Clodagh Burke
75 Aine Mcmanus
76 Rosemary Mccarney
7 Caoimhe Maguire
78 Andrea Kennedy
83 Nuala Mcaloon
84 Gerard Davey

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 1 of 14
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86
87
88
90
92
93
95
97
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
119
120
125
128
129
130
131
132
134
35
137
138
139
141
142
143
144
147
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
157
159
160
161

Stephen Hogg
Bernadette Mohan
Chris Potters
Amy Alexander
Gemma Martin
Stephen Henry
Cliona Douglas
Anita Mcaloon
Kelsie Doherty
Conor Martin
Julie Stronge
Molly Mcbrien
Sharon Fitzpatrick
Andrea Burns
Mark Seaman
Sarina Trotter
Sinead Crudden
Bernadette Maguire
Niamh Gray
Mary Cadden
Alannah Livingstone
Aine Mcmanus
John Collins
Dylan Melanophy
Collette Davies
Edyta Koszylowska
Sheila Maguire
Shauna Barrett
Olga Mcphillips
Karen Mc Kevlin
Anita Mcaloon
Eoin Mcgahey
Jacqueline Maguire
Laura Maguire
Debbie Duffy
Denise Carson
Rushelle Kerr
Sharon Fitzpatrick
Leo Murphy
Frances Ocallaghan
Micky Curry
Matthew Thompson
Andy Brace
Eugene Flanagan
Sharon Curry
Sharon Elliott
Shane Cosgrove
Dana Teague

Stan Mcrory

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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164
165
167
170
171
172
173
175
176
177
178
179
181
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
191
194
195
196
197
200
201
202
204
205
207
208
209
211
213
214
217
218
219
221
226
227
228
230
232
233
234
235
236

Jamie Guy
Maison Jones
Liam O Flaherty
Thomas Burns
Patricia Mcandrew
Pearl Harmsworth
Eimer Maguire
Ann Mcauley
Aiden Gilroy
Chloe Parsons
Chris Maguire
Mark Reilly
Ann Marie Broomhead
Ann Marie Broomhead
Keith Woods
Aine Mcmanus
Leah Bullion
Orla Broomhead
Leeann Mcphillips
Susan Paterson
Michael Mcmanus
Eilish Mclaughlin
Michelle Mcphillips
William Byers
Niamh Gray
Stephen Blair
Lauryn Mcdermott
Rae Moran
Kiara Mohan
Emer Mcelroy
Agnieszka Podgorska
Mary Monaghan
Michael Peroulakis
Laura Corrigan
Laura Corrigan
Michael Adams
Kiara Mohan
Elaine Mcmanus
Ann O4€™hara
Marcella Heron
Matthew White
Dominic Kelly
Susan Paterson
Leah Curry
Patricia Kelly
Karen Mc Kevlin
Gemma Hicks
Anita Mcaloon

Olivia Gaffney

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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237
238
239
240
242
243
244
248
249
250
251
252
255
256
257
259
260
261
262
264
266
267
269
270
273
274
275
277
280
282
283
285
287
288
289
290
292
294
297
298
299
300
301
302
306
307
309
310
311

Lorraine Nethercott
John Collins
Kate Beggan
Lauren Mckay

Marcella Mcmahon
Yvonne Lawn

Wendy Graham
Seana Connor
Shauna Mcquaid
Kathleen Hurst
Nicola Baker
Anita Mcaloon
Leeann Henderson
Jacqueline Leonard
Patrick Trinder
Jenny Elliott
Andy Brace
Amika Weir
Toni Whitley
Deirdre Howe
Tony Lynch
Michael Adams
Anita Mcaloon
Eilish Mccaughey
Victoria Marshall
Lisa Mcbrien

Ashlene Williamson

Colin Mcgerty
Laura Allen
Anita Mcaloon
Lauren Davis
Lorcan Browne
Karen Mc Kevlin
Lynn Johnston
Sinead Mccaughey
Andrei Russet
Amy Alexander
Stephen Henry
Roberta Maxwell
Brendan Mccusker
Aimee Mcmanus
Samantha Magee
Orla Broomhead
Antionette Philip
Caitlin Bannon
Shauna Moore
Tony Lynch
Hannah Armstrong
Matthew White

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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312 Maria Elliott
313 Wendy Holden
314 Anne Cox
316 Ali Mc Caffrey
318 Lauryn Mcdermott
319 Ryan Mccabe
320 Brian Mcdonald
321 Gareth Doherty
322 Stephen Blair
325 Jarlath O4€™brien
327 Helena Greene
328 Veronica Brown
329 Brian Gault
330 Keith Woods
331 Ciara Landers
333 Stephen Mc Enroy
334 Leon Ward
335 Denise Carson
336 Donna Wigham
337 Fintan Murphy
339 Mark Gaffney
340 Aine Mcmanus
341 Jason Love
344 Keith Woods
345 Kirsty Mccusker
347 Rushelle Kerr
348 Stephen Murphy
349 Jason Halton
351 Leon Ward
352 Ciaran Mcmanus
353 Emmett Mc Cabe
355 Kathleen Fitzpatrick
357 Denise Chapman
358 Malcolm Mcdowell
359 Steven Mc Menamin
360 Eoin Mccabe
361 Aiden Gilroy
365 Warren Ferguson
366 Antionette Philip
368 Orla Broomhead
372 Malcolm Coulter
373 Aisling Hueston
374 Rachael Ward
375 Molly Mcbrien
376 Shane Prior
377 Martina Graham
378 Rhona Magee
380 Danielle Curry
381 Ena Meegan
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383 Tara Oneill
384 Philomena Cadden
385 Robert Mills
386 Sinead Crudden
387 Anita Mcaloon
389 John Rice
390 Keith Johnston
392 Barbara Sproule
395 Dom Maguire
396 Colette Stewart
397 Conor Glynn
398 Andrew Thomson
399 Patricia Jones
400 Sharon Fitzpatrick
401 Casey Mcmanus
402 Deirdre Hart
404 Danielle Carrothers
405 Gerardette Mclaughlin
406 Dylan Moutray
407 Sandra Mccreery
408 Eugene Flanagan
410 Ann-marie Harkin
411 John Maguire
412 Andrew Kendall
413 Heather Burns
414 Caoimhe Maguire
415 Andrei Russet
417 Leanne Corrigan
418 Leeann Henderson
419 Joanne Moran
420 Ita Phillips
421 Melissa Mclaughlin
422 Oisin Murphy
423 Patricia Gray
424 Robert Mills
425 Ellen Latimer
428 Jacinta Cadden
429 Majella Mcglone
430 Andy Brace
431 Donna Wigham
432 Aaron Nolan
434 Annette Wood
435 Taneisha Glass
436 Frank Irvine
437 Ann O&€™hara
439 Anntherese Keown
440 Mandy Vance
441 Michelle Knox
442 Andrea Kennedy

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 6 of 14
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443 Douglas Mcfarland
444 Aoife Wray
446 Michelle Mcphillips
447 Eugene Flanagan
448 Corina Goan
449 Stacey Mccarron
450 Carrie Brownrigg
451 Siobhan Mcdermott
452 Anne Rice
454 Mary Leonard
455 Jennifer Flanagan
456 Wendy Mckeown
457 Leon Ward
458 Mairead Mcguinness
459 Louise Oneill
460 Shauna Mcquaid
462 Gary Clarke
463 Conor Glynn
466 Frances Ocallaghan
467 Sinead Prior
469 Anita Mcaloon
471 Niamh Gray
472 Aimee Mcmanus
474 Lisa Logue
475 Mark Gettins
476 Lisa Mcconnell
477 Leona Mckernan
479 Bernie Erwin
481 Kristiyan Nikolov
482 Barry Anderson
483 Christina Hoy
485 Pauline Treacy
486 Micky Curry
487 Taneisha Glass
488 Andy Brace
490 Dom Maguire
491 Emma Sproule
493 Adrian Nicholl
494 Gina Parkinson
495 Louise Mccann
496 Rosanne Martin
498 Nicole Donaghy
500 Ciaran Mcmanus
501 Aine Mcdermott
502 Gillian Cassidy
503 Jason Love
504 Ben Muldoon
505 Megan O'brien
506 Mark Johnston

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 7 of 14
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507
508
509
510
512
513
514
515
516
517
519
520
522
523
524
526
527
529
530
532
533
534
535
539
540
542
543
546
548
551
5563
554
555
556
557
559
561
562
563
565
566
567
569
570
571
574
575
578
580

Shannon Higgins
Anthony Mcconnell
Leanne Mcdermott

Paula Wilson
Gary Crudden
Rosemarie Faulkner
Therese Mcmanus
Ann Marie Broomhead
Anne Farry
Patrick Collins
Lorraine Nethercott
Kilian Gilroy
Ruth Mccordick
Eileen Mccaffrey
Ciara Leonard
Annella Mcauley
Roisin Hackett
Kelly Smith
Joy Drugan
Danielle Scollan
Susan Paterson
Gary Mckinney
Stacey Monaghan
Patricia Magee

Ciaran Mcmanus

Michelle Mcgovern
Aaron Nolan
Taneisha Glass
Fionn Gilroy
Michelle Mcgovern
Conor Maguire
Ruth Mccordick
Andrei Russet
Lynn Mcfetridge
Denise Mc Grath
Maison Jones
Joan Poyntz
Joan Jackman
William Coalter
Shauna Beggan
Roisin Hackett

James Mcauley

Stacey Monaghan
Maggie Lyons
Ciara Landers
Diane Cawley

Jolene Mcmanus

Damien Convey

Kevin O'loughlin

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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583 Stephen Henry
585 Dom Maguire
586 Ita Phillips
587 Sinead Mccaughey
589 Andrei Russet
590 Pearl Harmsworth
591 Eamon Mccaffrey
592 Gary Crudden
593 Ciara Cooney
594 Aine Mcmanus
595 Kyra Taggart
597 Brenda Smyth
598 Olivia Gaffney
599 Jayne Morton
602 John Maguire
606 Catriona Duffy
607 Ciaran Maguire
610 Ciara Love
611 Sharon Harrington
613 Helen Vance
614 Katie Ovens
616 Carina O4€™hara
617 Veronica Brown
619 Denise Mcdonnell
620 Matthew White
621 Josephine Mc Nulty
622 John Maguire
623 Elaine Woods
627 Stanley Humphreys
628 Aaron Dolan
629 Paul Brennan
630 Ellen Latimer
631 Shannon Higgins
634 Anita Mc Govern
636 Mark Reilly
639 Lee Brunt
640 Aisling Foster
641 Matthew Thompson
642 Damien Convey
643 Donna Mc Cartin
645 Molly Mcbrien
647 Cameron Mcbrien
648 Andrew Murphy
649 Denise Chapman
650 Sylvia Dolan
651 Fiona Beaumont
654 Frances O'neill
655 Kara Cuthbertson
656 Joan Jackman

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 9 of 14
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657 Dom Maguire
658 Patricia Kelly
659 Kerrie Mcmanus
660 Ellen Latimer
661 Seamus Ryder
662 Stephanie Mcmahon
663 Karen Monaghan Monaghan
664 Sharon Donnell
665 Aideen O&€™donnell
667 Ciaran Mcmanus
668 Ethan Nugent
669 Lee Hicks

671 Jarlath O4€™brien
672 Gary Coulter
675 Leon Ward
676 Niamh Mcdermott
677 Aimee Mcmanus
678 Lisa Carrothers
681 John Maguire
682 Mr Gerard Doherty
684 Kelly Smith
686 Billiejean Ayres
688 Mr Gerard Doherty
689 Briege Mcginn
691 Orla Broomhead
693 Andrei Russet
694 Nicole Donnell
695 Mary Monaghan
696 Melanie Fawcett
699 Barbara Rankin
701 Mark Gaffney
704 Ryan Mcfarland
705 Mark Howe
708 Barry Monaghan
709 Brian Mccabe
710 Tori Robinson
711 Andrei Russet
712 Yvonne Robinson
714 Niall Cassidy
718 Marcella Heron
719 Elaine Armstrong
720 Dylan Moutray
721 Brendan Mccusker
722 William Byers
723 Mairead Harvey
724 Caroline Clarke
725 Emma Owens
726 Aaron Nolan
732 Gerard Davey

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 10 of 14
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733
735
736
737
738
742
743
745
746
747
753
754
755
756
758
759
763
765
766
767
768
770
772
773
774
775
779
780
783
784
787
788
789
791
792
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
806
807
809
811
812
814
815

Leo Murphy
Shane Mcgovern
Stephen Hogg
Ryan Brown
Siobhan Timon
Ann Marie Broomhead
Shane Cosgrove
Paul Leonard
Cathal Toland
Ruth Mc Brien
Nicola Mc Quade
Hannah Graham
Gabrielle Cooper
Andrei Russet
Annella Mcauley
James Mcauley
Patrick Trinder
Lisa Little
Anthony Mcconnell
Keith Woods
Wendy Graham
Patricia Mcandrew
Ciara Lynch
Gabrielle Cooper
Kara Cuthbertson
Didzis Salinieks
Briege Mcginn
Matthew Buchanan
Patrick Trinder
Fiona Meehan
Rachael Ward
Una Dunlop
June Wigham
Stephanie Beresford
Fiona Meehan
Sinead Prior
Paula Drumm
Helen Vance
Bethany Ellis
John Mc Manus
Alannah Livingstone
Cuan Mcguigan
Sharon Donnell
Kirsty Mccusker
Rebecca Higgins
Anita Mcaloon
David Mc Donagh
Stacey Mccarron

Patricia Maguire

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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819
820
822
826
827
829
831
832
833
835
836
838
839
840
842
843
844
845
846
848
850
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
862
865
866
868
871
872
873
875
878
879
881
882
883
884
886
888
889
891
892

Philomena Smyth
Mark Howe
Laura Maguire
Leanne Mcdermott
Ciaran Nolan
Niamh Tivnan
Louise Oneill
Eilish Mclaughlin
Helena Mc Carron
Jenny Mc Donagh
Kirsty Lawn
Bernadette Mohan
Teresa Mccaffrey
Naomi Mcgarrity
Chris Potters
Laura Maguire
Sandra Mccreery
Victoria Calvert
Katrina Gilleece
Katrina Gilleece
Emmett Mc Cabe
Aisling Mcdermott
Mark Johnston
Michael Adams
Gary Mckinney
Brian Gault
Keith Johnston
Mr Gerard Doherty
Sinead Wilson
Margaret Freeburn
Patrick Rogers
Teresa Mccaffrey
Donna Mc Cartin
Seana Connor
Alan Haskins
Margaret Granleese
William Byers
Barbara Rankin
Stephen Henry
Louise Rasdale
Rhona Magee
Aisling Mcdermott
Leanne Coalter
Megan Murphy
Natalie Rennie
Malcolm Coulter
Kate Beggan
Aine Mcmanus
Denise Mc Grath

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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893
894
895
896
898
899
900
901
902
903
906
907
908
910
912
913
915
916
917
918
919
921
922
925
926
927
928
931
932
934
936
937
938
939
940
941
943
945
946
947
949
950
951
954
955
958
960
961
962

Niamh Gray
Deirdre Howe
Lisa Keelagher

Niamh Gray

Robert Irwin
Sheila Maguire

Jamie Guy
Kathleen Cole
Rhonda Archer
Laura Maguire

Karen Mc Kevlin

Keith Woods

Niall Smyth

Joan Poyntz
Ethan Nugent

Marian Crudden
Ryan Mcfarland

Robin Hamill
Stephen Welsh
Karen Greene

Shane Mcgovern

Ryan Breen

Dylan Tierney
Karen Mc Kevlin
Sharon Curry
Martina Graham

Alicia Hagan
Patricia Jones

Ann Monaghan

Bernadette Maguire

Gemma Lysaght
Laura Maguire
Elaine Mcgovern
Donal Monaghan
Gary Clarke
Katie Monaghan
Ciara Lynch
Kilian Gilroy
Wendy Holden
Ellen Latimer
Jamie Guy
Aaron Nolan
Mark Reilly
Oisin Murphy
Mark Reilly
Niall Smyth

Danielle Carrothers

Michael Adams

Samantha Tilson

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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966
967
969
970
971
972
974
976
978
979
980
981
982
985
987
990
991
993
994
995
996
997
999

Kevin O'loughlin
Michelle Mcgovern
Louise Mccann
Angela O'reilly -colton
Lisa Little
Marcella Mcmahon
Tara Oneill
Teresa Scallon
Caroline Clarke
Sinead Crudden
Mr Gerard Doherty
Daryl Sproule
Paula Mcgale
John Rice
Nigel Hodgins
Ryan Mccabe
Aisling Carroll
Breda Reilly
Mark Reilly
Stephen Henry
Elaine Armstrong
Emer Mcelroy

Roisin Conlon

Total: 660 « Draw: May 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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